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Carl, 83, Gobéteborg,

Carl-Magnus, 70, Lerum,

Carola, 46, Henan,

Carolina, 79, Carolina och Hugo,
Caroline, 78, Boras GIF,
Charlotte, 76, Halmstad,
Christer, 83, Elektro Chalmers,
Christer, 72, Bollebygd,
Christer, 70, Uddevalla,
Christian, 72, City Gott Runners,
Christian, 80, Ryds BBK,
Christian, 60, Animskog,
Christian, 60, Goteborg,
Christina, 69, Friskis & Svettis,
Christoffer, 89, Knéared,

Claes, 46, Molndals Sjh,

Claes, 65, Markaryds FK,
Claes-Goran, 57, AB Volvo,
Conny, 48, Hijo,

Dan, 65, Molnlycke,

Dan, 56, Chiquita,

Daniel, 70, Billdal,

David, 74, Goteborg,

Emil, 71, Skovde,

Emil, 82, Ogonkontakten,

Emil, 80, Goteborg,

Emma, 83, myssjo/oviken,

Erik, 77, Goteborg,

Erik, 84, Bjdrnstorps IF,

Erik, 80, Uddevalla,

Erik, 62, Trraslovslage IF,
Erik, 62, Uddevalla Tryckeri IF,
Eva-Karin, 73, ,

Folke, 47, Ale 90 IK,

Fred, 64, Nosund,

Freddy, 70, AC Dragster,
Fredrik, 75, Chalmers tekniska hogskol,
Fredrik, 73, Goteborg,

Fredrik, 80, Goteborg,

Fredrik, 90, TIF,

Fredrik, 71, Alfakonsult,
Fredrik, 83, Orebro,
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Olsson Fredrik, 74, PEAB, 15:09:03 00:23:29 00:47:24 01:11:40 01:36:01 01:41:16 4837

Olsson Fredrik, 70, torestorp if, 15:25:53 00:25:37 00:51:38 01:18:32 01:47:01 01:53:04 11773
Olsson Fredrik, 87, nybo runners, 15:32:43 00:22:55 00:46:12 01:09:22 01:31:43 01:36:15 2658
Olsson Fredrik, 73, Stenungsund, 15:24:56 00:27:29 00:55:06 01:24:03 01:52:07 01:58:28 14871
Olsson Gerhard, 70, Ericsson IF, 15:04:30 00:22:04 00:43:21 01:04:57 01:26:36 01:31:06 1265
Olsson Gillis, , Kungalvs Kommun IF, 15:23:23 00:25:34 00:52:14 01:19:45 01:49:02 01:55:43 13330
Olsson Gunilla, 66, Uddevalla, 15:25:40 00:26:19 00:52:18 01:18:30 01:45:09 01:50:28 1208
Olsson Gunnar, 46, Solvikingarna, 15:08:26 00:23:19 00:47:12 01:11:40 01:36:31 01:41:34 4977
Olsson Gustav, 80, AB Volvo, 15:28:26 00:23:41 00:50:14 01:18:46 01:50:04 01:56:30 13754
Olsson Gorgen, 62, Kristianstad, 15:15:14 00:27:45 00:59:19 01:30:22 02:02:59 02:10:11 19221
Olsson Hampus, 79, Centaur Automotive AB, 15:08:31 00:24:02 00:47:16 01:10:38 01:33:57 01:38:44 3620
Olsson Hanna, 79, Goteborg, 15:47:24 00:30:10 01:00:06 01:32:40 02:08:28 02:15:51 5700
Olsson Hans, 75, Sorgardsloparen, 15:47:56 00:36:14 01:09:59 01:45:24 02:23:04 02:30:34 22139
Olsson Hans-Ivan, 53, Team Blekinge, 15:42:55 00:30:25 00:59:43 01:28:28 01:59:25 02:00:09 18028
Olsson Hans-0Olov, 41, Volvo Cars, 15:36:58 00:29:02 00:58:45 01:29:28 02:02:01 02:08:54 18876
Olsson Hans-Ake, 46, Hvitfeldtska, 16:04:34 00:27:45 00:55:54 01:24:50 01:54:12 02:00:13 15805
Olsson Helén, 61, Partille Alpin, 15:00:11 00:21:43 00:44:00 01:06:44 01:29:45 01:34:36 134
Olsson Helena, 66, Lisebergs IF, 15:20:23 00:29:31 01:01:00 01:33:41 02:07:40 02:14:45 5532
Olsson Helena, 79, Bilfinger Berger, 15:25:44 00:34:58 01:09:43 01:47:26 02:27:29 02:35:28 7269
Olsson Helge, 59, Orust Kommun, 15:00:17 00:20:04 00:39:29 00:59:22 01:19:19 01:23:31 334
Olsson Henric, 71, Katrineholm, 16:00:07 00:26:35 00:52:43 01:18:53 01:44:57 01:49:59 10016
Olsson Henrik, 80, Goteborg, 16:00:35 00:31:49 01:00:26 01:31:35 02:03:26 02:09:24 19003
Olsson Henrik, 86, Alingsés, 15:53:57 00:32:37 00:59:35 01:25:49 01:52:23 01:57:45 14443
Olsson Hakan, 45, Nora Kommun, 15:32:22 00:29:10 00:59:10 01:29:38 02:01:32 02:08:15 18682
Olsson Hakan, 60, Hafrestrdms IF, 15:24:30 00:25:50 00:51:48 01:17:59 01:44:57 01:50:22 10259
Olsson Ida, 78, OK Klyftamo, 15:14:21 00:26:34 00:55:43 01:25:13 02:01:00 02:07:18 4294
Olsson Ing-Marie, 48, Nexans IKO Sweden AB, 15:46:36 00:31:20 01:02:52 01:36:28 02:11:54 02:18:48 06042
Olsson Ingemar, 66, Osterlens Lastvagns AB, 15:03:38 00:21:15 00:42:54 01:05:29 01:29:07 01:34:05 1977
Olsson Ingemar, 56, Posten AB, 15:32:15 00:31:38 01:04:32 01:39:26 02:16:15 02:24:19 21614
Olsson Ingemar, 45, Swedish Match, 15:42:19 00:30:28 01:02:35 01:36:19 02:12:33 02:20:16 21150
Olsson Ingemar, 50, Lerum, 15:43:00 00:31:07 01:01:05 01:31:46 02:02:11 02:08:08 18645
Olsson Ingmar, 66, Ryssbergets IK, 15:03:20 00:20:53 00:41:26 01:02:19 01:23:48 01:28:20 808
Olsson Irene, 56, Bengtsfors, 15:41:45 00:28:08 00:56:48 01:26:17 01:56:20 02:02:27 3372
Olsson Jan, 56, Volvo Cars, 15:15:07 00:24:27 00:49:01 01:14:38 01:42:09 01:48:00 8786
Olsson Jan, 56, Kullavik, 15:23:16 00:24:57 00:50:58 01:17:12 01:44:28 01:49:56 9994
Olsson Jan, 65, Lackeby, 15:59:02 00:26:29 00:54:35 01:22:14 01:51:31 01:57:15 14167
Olsson Jan, 50, Posten IF, 16:11:31 00:24:20 00:48:48 01:14:19 01:40:38 01:46:07 7629
Olsson Jan-Erik, 46, Borgholm, 15:31:33 00:26:32 00:53:44 01:21:00 01:49:44 01:55:57 13454
Olsson Jan-Ake, 51, Alingséas, 16:12:43 00:28:44 00:56:54 01:26:09 01:55:24 02:01:20 16284
Olsson Jenny, 84, Vastra frdélunda, 15:46:52 00:32:08 01:02:38 01:34:09 02:00:48 02:13:21 5322
Olsson Jenny, 84, nybo runners, 16:00:23 00:30:01 01:00:35 01:32:30 02:06:00 02:12:58 5278
Olsson Jenny, 79, Henéan, 16:15:57 00:33:01 01:06:57 01:41:10 02:16:13 02:23:12 6498

Olsson Jenny, 76, SPI Helsingborg, 15:04:49 00:29:50 00:58:49 01:28:54 01:58:24 02:03:35 3590
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Paskovski Maria,

Paterson

Patocs Laszlo,
Patrikson Clas,
Patriksson Fredrik,
Patriksson Niklas, ,
Paukku Irene,
Paulin Johan,
Paulson Cecilia,
Paulson Lars,

Paulsson
Paulsson
Paulsson
Paulsson
Paulsson
Paulsson
Paulsson
Paulsson
Paulsson
Paulsson
Paulsson
Paulsson
Paulsson
Paulsson
Paulsson
Paulsson
Paulsson
Paulsson
Paulsson
Paulsson

Paulusson Pontus,

Pavlovic

Pawlowski Olof,
Pearce Johan,
Pearce Kim,
Pearce Roselea,
Pearson Andrew,

Pecovova

Pedersbaek Jan,

Pedersen
Pedersen
Pedersen
Pedersen

68, Lerum,

72, England,

59, Oman Klimatteknik,
52, Hovas,

79, Volvo Cars,
Cloetta,
Sandviken,
Goteborg,

83, Kungsbacka,
Falkenberg,

77, Goteborg,

AB Volvo,

76/ ’

75, Hvo 1134,

Fredrik, 75, Halmstad,

Gunnar, 54, Trensum,

Joel, 84, LidkoOping,

Jorgen, 41, Boras,

Lars, 66, Friskis&Svettis

Lotta, 66, Sk&llinge,

Magnus, 66, Hogsbo AIK,

Malin, 80, Grevie,

Mats, 56, SPI Goteborg,

Peter, 66, Karlstad,

Robert, 56, Goéteborg,

Stefan, 64, AB Volvo,

Stefan, 66, Solvikingarna,

Stefan, 72, Vasteras,

Stefan, 78, Abymixen Trav & Tips,

Torbjdrn, 74, AB Volvo,
87, AJB,

72, Gunnilse IS,

74, Moélndal,

80, Goteborg,

83, Emballage-kontakt

73, Tyskland,

76, Retro Racers,

Alexandra, 79, Lund,

67, Sonofon,

Ann-Sofie, 62, Vastra frdlunda,

Bengt, 61, Malmo,

Benny, , ARLA,

Birgitte, 57,

David,
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68,
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Pedersén-
Peebles Ross,

Pegenius
Pegenius

Pehrson Henrik, 77,
Pehrson Niklas, 77,
Pehrson Tony, 66,
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Carsten, ,
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Cochise, 68,
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Pehrsson
Pehrsson
Pehrsson
Pehrsson

Bjoérn, 89,
Marica,
Mats, 61,
Mats, 63,
Pehrsson Sven, 46,
Pehrsson Tobias,
Peilot Fredrik,

Peilot Louise,
Peixoto Raul,

Pekkari Johan,

76,
71,
73,

71,

Pekkarinen Rieppo Hanna-Mari,
Skultagadrdens Ryttarfor.,
83,
81,
Pliktverket,

Pelin Nicole, 87,
Pelkonen Markus,
Pelkonen Susanne,
Pell Bengt, 55,
Pellikka Tony,
Penelver Osmani,
Pennsater Maria,
Pensjo Lars, 61,
Penton Henrik, 81,
Penttinen Olle, 81,
Per Svensson, 58,
Per-Martin Appel,
Perbring Elin, 84,
Pereira Martin, 82,
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46:
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41:
38:
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49:
57:
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14
17
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33
20
04
16
27
28
16
26
18
39
51
19
27
13
20
02
45
19
12
18
49
32
38
13
24
32
43
42
46
37
48
07
02
52
29
25
17

6474
3403
13079
2513
15753
1256
16368
14791
4074
107
20399
15417
4336
22605
6307
7944
3042
2366
7847
7056
7765
6873
6777
15849
21796
18081
6181
7885
13283
20741
4899
17459
5079
4068
4107
10398
8041
12394
22625
3679
4937
9677
14188
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Pettersson
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Pettersson
Pettersson
Pettersson
Pettersson

Anders, 66, Betelgeuse IF,
Anders, 60, Vinninga,

Anders, 67, AXA Sportsclub,
Anders, 84, Kustjagarna,
Andreas, 81, Kumla SF Friidrott,
Andreas, 87, Moholm,

Andreas, 71, Gnosjo,

Andreas, 81, Kéarna,

Andreas, 78, Hoviken,

Andreas, 80, Chalmers ICM,

Ann, 82, Goteborg,

Anna, 79, Vattenfalls I.F.,
Anna, 75, Torslanda,

Anna-Karin, 77, Limmared,
Anna-Maria, 78, Vegan Runners IK,
Anne-Charlotte, 46, Goteborg,
Anneli, 59, Rodeby,

Annelie, 72, Solna,

Annelie, 66, DOsjebro,

Arne, 45, Vapno IF,

Benny, 57, Vanersborg,

Berit, 51, Kalmar,

Bernt, 48, Vastervik,

Bjarne, 73, Trampataskindianernas IF,
Bo, 51, Goéteborgs Sparvagar,
Borje, 43, Garphyttans IF,
Carina, 59, IK Frisco,
Catharina, 80, Smalandstjejer,
Cecilia, 72, Granbergsdal,
Christian, 80, Vallda,

Curt, 52, Falkopings FK,

Dan, 68, Gboteborg,

Daniel, 73, adidas,

Daniel, 83, Teknisk fysik Chalmers,
Daniel, 86, AJB,

David, 83, Svanesunds GIF,

Elin, 83, Halmstad,

Emelie, 88, Kortedala IF Fotboll,
Emmie, 85, Linképing,

Erik, 78, Bandhagen,

Erik, 84, pik,

Erika, 79, Malmo,

Erika, 83, Nossebro,
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26:
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30:
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32:
33:
23:
25:
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31:
27:
30:
23:
30:
25:
24 :
28:
25:
22
27:
31:
28:
:55
23:
26:
37:
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18
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25
31
51
32
33
38
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52:
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14:
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11:
48:
50:
57:
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54:
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45
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50:
57:
52:
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46:
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50:
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33:
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40:
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48
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26
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18
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8465
18670
1469
17395
342
15576
5371
2742
5544
5111
5362
2025
5395
5438
36
5993
7452
876
7121
19420
22602
7357
22772
5911
8400
17426
5755
4266
4308
3300
20928
14614
12809
18561
12886
6142
3076
4922
3367
3371
3552
629
7676



Pettersson
Pettersson
Pettersson
Pettersson
Pettersson
Pettersson
Pettersson
Pettersson
Pettersson
Pettersson
Pettersson
Pettersson
Pettersson
Pettersson
Pettersson
Pettersson
Pettersson
Pettersson
Pettersson
Pettersson
Pettersson
Pettersson
Pettersson
Pettersson
Pettersson
Pettersson
Pettersson
Pettersson
Pettersson
Pettersson
Pettersson
Pettersson
Pettersson
Pettersson
Pettersson
Pettersson
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Pettersson
Pettersson
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Pettersson
Pettersson
Pettersson

Eva, 56, Prospero,

Ewert, 58, Vasterlanda IF,
Filip, 78, AB Volvo,
Fredrik, 85, Uppsala,
Frida, 88, IFK Karemo,
Gert, 57, Volvo 1IF,

Gert, 67, Hokerum,

Gunnar, 24, Nacka,

Gobran, 49, IF Skattmasarna,
Goran, 58, Kallfelt Bygg,
Goran, 59, KKRV IF,

Hans, 69, Solvikingarna,
Hans, 49, Jonkoping,

Hans, 68, Lyckeby,

Hans, 56, Karlskoga Friidrott,
Helena, 60, Norrkdping,
Henrik, 84, Goteborg,
Henrik, 69, Vadstena,

Henrik, 85, Ind ekonomi, Chalmers,

Henrik, 70, OK Milan,

Henrik, 75, Alno-75,

Hakan, 58, Lonashult GolF,
Hakan, 61, Stora Fors A,
Hakan, 73, 2?7?72,

H&kan, 63, Ojersjo,

Hakan, 64, Onsala,

Ingemar, 44, Kommunal IF,
Ingmar, 51, Yara AB fritidsklubb,
Ingvar, 61, Kristianopel GOIF,
Irene, 79, Falkenberg,

Jakob, 82, Goéteborg,

Jan, 53, Varnamo,

Jeanette, 74, Goteborg,

Jenny, 76, Vinslov,

Johan, 69, Gbéteborg,

Johan, 78, Askim,

Johan, 81, Stockholm,

Johan, 74, Limmared,

Johanna, 77, AB Volvo,
Johanna, 80, Gbg:s Studenters IF,
Johannes, 87, AJB,

Johnny, 59, Carl LAMM,

Johny, 71, Mjoélby,
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17017
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887
14002
12420
14037
7200
6936
17069
20459
21525
7900
12565
5994
6538
11966
2804
3416
20884
17705
15577
20269
129
573
13119
21737
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Pettersson
Pettersson

Jonas, 87, Rortjanst i Varberg AR,
Jonas, 66, Intentia,

Jonas, 80, IK Akele,

Jonas, 79, Elektro Chalmers,
Jonas, 72, Arboga,

Josef, 82, Skiro AIK,

Jorgen, 69, Vimmerby,

Jorgen, 66, Feelgood,

Karin, 44, Goteborg,

Karolina, 84, Vinninga,

Kennerth, 55, Rodeby,

Kenneth, 53, KFUM Norrkoéping,
Kenneth, 55, Norrkoping,

Kent, 56, Tibro,

Kent, 68, Abetong AB Box 24 35103 V,
Kim, 88, Vallda,

Kjell, 51, Myckleby IK,

Kjell, 65, Mellerud,

Klas, 72, Lysekil,

Knut, 52, Goteborg,

Kristina, 70, Gb&teborg,
Kristoffer, 71, Molndal,
Kristoffer, 88, Hedareds BK,

Lars, 67, Ellos IF,

Lars, 60, Borensberg,

Lars-Gunnar, 65, Nordic husbilar ab,
Lars-Ake, 70, Visby,

Lasse, 71, Hamburgsund,

Leif, 55, Kalmar,

Leif A, 58, IF Friskis & Svettis,
Lennart, 65, Malilla-Morlunda Ski,
Lennart, 61, Nossebro,

Lennart, 59, Anaset,

Lennart, 47, SAS UK&Ireland,
Lisbeth, 64, Hokerum,

Lotta, 70, Visby,

Madelene, 69, Radio City,

Magnus, 70, LPV Verktygsmaskiner AB,
Magnus, 79, Goteborg,

Magnus, 66, Vikingstad,

Magnus, 83, maxit ab,

Malin, 75, Vastra frdlunda,

Malin, 80, Visby,
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